Satcom 2018 schedule / workplan / programme of events

Week of: 8 October

8/10
MONDAY

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30
18:00

18:30

NOTES

9/10
TUESDAY

Trade fair opens

Satcom organisers
meeting

Lunch break

Satcom opening session
Welcome and
presentation of Satcom
Guide

Network providers 1
Kepler - Nathan
Robinson

Iridium - Harvey
Hipperson

10/10
WEDNESDAY

DCS workshop

Rock Seven - Nick Farrell

Inmarsat and Orbcomm
- Mike Prior-Jones

Coffee break

Equipment
manufacturers 1
SEBA-Hydrometrie

Microcom Design

OTT/Sutron

Trade fair closes

User Forum 1

NRW State Agency for
Nature, Environment and
Consumer Protection
*TO BE CONFIRMED*

Coffee break

Network providers 2
Hiber - Hub Urlings

ARGOS - Yann Bernard

Gonets, Globalstar,
03B, Thuraya, VSAT -
Mike Prior-Jones

11/10
THURSDAY

Satcom Surgery

Come and bring your
questions to our experts
- first come, first served!
We'll help you find a
solution that works for
you.

Trade fair opens

TECO coffee break

User forum 2
Multi-Agency Integration
of Remote Sensed GOES
DCS Telemetered Hydro-
Meteorological Data -
LySanias Broyles (USA)

DCS using new small
satellites - Beau Backus
(USA)

Acquisition and use of
spatial data by Africa, in
the face of the effects of
climate change - N'Cho
Jean-Marine Yapo (Cote
d'lvoire) *TO BE
CONFIRMED*

Lunch break

Future of Satcom Forum
Election of new vice-
chair

Discussion of work to
take place over the next
two years

Close of event

Coffee break

Trade fair closes

TODO

12/10
FRIDAY

13/10
SATURDAY

14/10
SUNDAY




