Satcom 2018 schedule / workplan / programme of events

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	10/10 WEDNESDAY	11/10 THURSDAY	12/10 FRIDAY	13/10 SATURDAY	14/10 SUNDAY
08:00							
08:30							
09:00			DCS workshop	Satcom Surgery Come and bring your questions to our experts - first come, first served!			
09:30				We'll help you find a solution that works for you.			
10:00				Trade fair opens			
10:30		Trade fair opens		TECO coffee break			
11:00		Satcom organisers meeting		User forum 2 Multi-Agency Integration of Remote Sensed GOES DCS Telemetered Hydro- Meteorological Data - LySanias Broyles (USA)			
11:30				DCS using new small satellites - Beau Backus (USA)			
12:00				Acquisition and use of spatial data by Africa, in the face of the effects of climate change - N'Cho Jean-Marine Yapo (Cote d'Ivoire) *TO BE CONFIRMED*			
12:30		Lunch break					
13:00		Satcom opening session Welcome and presentation of Satcom Guide		Lunch break			
13:30		Network providers 1 Kepler - Nathan Robinson					
14:00		Iridium - Harvey Hipperson		Future of Satcom Forum Election of new vice-			
14:30		Rock Seven - Nick Farrell	User Forum 1	chair Discussion of work to take place over the next two years			
15:00		Inmarsat and Orbcomm - Mike Prior-Jones	NRW State Agency for Nature, Environment and Consumer Protection *TO BE CONFIRMED*	Close of event			
15:30		Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break			
16:00		Equipment manufacturers 1 SEBA-Hydrometrie	Network providers 2 Hiber - Hub Urlings	Trade fair closes			
16:30		Microcom Design	ARGOS - Yann Bernard				
17:00		OTT/Sutron	Gonets, Globalstar, O3B, Thuraya, VSAT - Mike Prior-Jones				
17:30		Trade fair closes					
18:00	S. (11)		Networking drinks -				
L	Dinner / drinks / chat for those that are around		organised by trade fair				

18:30 those that are around		
NOTES	TO DO	